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Year 9 -11 Events

Day Date Month Start Sport Year Gender Focus Venue

Thu 10th October 4.00pm Table Tennis 9/10 Boys Compete Vandyke Upper 

Tue 5th November 4.00pm Futsal 9/10 Girls Compete Vandyke Upper

Thu 7th November 4.00pm Futsal 9/10 Boys Compete Vandyke Upper 

Tue 3rd December 4.00pm Basketball 10/11 Boys Compete Vandyke Upper

Thu 5th December 4.00pm Bastketball 10/11 Girls Compete Vandyke Upper

Tue 10th December 4.00pm Basketball 9 Boys Compete Fulbrook School

Thu 12th December 4.00pm Basketball 9 Girls Compete Vandyke Upper

Wed 8th January 1.00pm
South Beds 

Cross Country
ALL Both Compete Houghton Park

Thu 23rd January 4.00pm Badminton 9 Boys Compete Cedars Upper School

Thu 23rd January 4.00pm Badminton 10/11 Boys Compete Cedars Upper School

Thu 30th January 4.00pm Badminton 9 Girls Compete Cedars Upper School

Thu 30th  January 4.00pm Badminton 10/11 Girls Compete Cedars Upper School

Wed 26th February 4.00pm Handball 9 /10 Girls Compete Cedars Upper School

Wed 26th February 4.00pm Handball 9/10 Boys Compete Cedars Upper School

Tue 29th April 2.00pm Dodgeball 9 /10 Mixed Invictus Vandyke Upper School


